
Berliner Meisterschaft 2017 A-C Jugend

Berlin, 07.01.2017

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tobias Pagel SC Berolina 03 Berlin 
1:27

02
3:06

05
0:33

04
1:40

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  8 5

2 Julian Gippner SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
SS 6:4

51
0:10

03
SS 4:0

55 Fr
0:55

04
 2  10  2  0  10 3

3 Jonas Dittmer SV Preußen Berlin
SS 20:3

54
SS 4:0

52 Fr
SS 16:0

51
SS 4:0

55
 4  20  4  0  44 1

4 Daniel Becker RV Lübtheen
2:37

03 Fr
SS 5:0

51
SS 6:0

55
SS 10:0

52
 3  15  3  0  24 2

5 Maximilian Gralow 1. Hennigsdorfer RV Fr
SS 14:4

51
0:35

02 04
0:17

03
 1  5  1  0  14 4
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